May 25 2024 (07:11) India Rail Info

Phaphund - Etawah MEMU/04185 - MEMU - NCR
PHD/Phaphund to ETW/Etawah Junction
1h 30m - 56 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PHD |Phaphund 04:00 0 |1 0 63 |145 [NCR
2 PATA |Pata 04:08 04:09 m |0 |1 8 56 NCR
3 |ULD |Achalda 04:18 04:19 Tm [0 |1 17 |50 |146 [NCR
4 |SHW [Samhon 04:30 04:31 m [0 |1 26 |70 [144 |NCR
5 |BNT |Bharthana 04:40 04:41 im [0 |1 36 |66 [149 |NCR
6 EKL Ekdil 04:50 04:51 Tm |0 |1 46 15 [148 [NCR
7 ETW |[Etawah Junction 05:30 0 1 56 |- 151 [NCR

May 25 2024 (07:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




